KIWANIS KIDSFEST 2025



SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM

WHEN: Saturday, October 04, 2025 10:00am-3:00pm

WHERE: Cultural Park | 544 Cultural Park Blvd, Cape Coral, FL 33990



SCAN TO SIGN UP!

THE GRUB SPONSOR - \$1,000

Ability to reach thousands in our community as a Kids Fest Sponsor, while supporting community service organizations

				1 4.
Ы	A2CA	chac	'k vour	selection:
	Lase		.K VOGI	3616611011

TITLE SPONSOR - \$3,500

Name and Logo on Front Page of Program Featured times for on-stage presentation Frequent recognition on stage and media 2 - Booth site display area and tent	 Name and Logo on Back Side of Program 1- Booth site display area Recognized on stage during the opening session. Name & Logo on all marketing material 	
Prominent on-site advertising on stage/signs. Name & logo prominent on all marketing material. COMMUNITY SPONSOR - \$1,500 Name and Logo on Back Side of Program 1- Booth site display area Recognized on stage during the opening session. Name & Logo on all marketing material	PLAYTIME SPONSOR - \$500.00 (or provide bounce house/fun activity) Name and Logo on Activity and/or bounce house Recognition on event signs on the day of event. On-Stage announcement of sponsorship Name and Logo on all marketing material FRIENDS OF KIDSFEST \$250.00	
•		
	Suite:	
•	State: Zip: Email:	
KidsFest contact info: Kidsfest@cap Remit Form & Payment to: Kiwanis Club of Cape Coral PO Box 100006 Cape Coral, FL 33910	Pay at any of our 2 stores: 652 Del Prado Blvd N, Cape Coral, FL 33909 708 SE 47th Terrace, Cape Coral, FL 33904	

KidsFest is Cape Coral Kiwanis Foundation, Inc event and is a registered 501(C)(3) non-profit organization FEIN # 59-6468900 FL #CH10270 "A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE." 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352

